
Alkion Terminal Amsterdam
Petroleumhavenweg 42
Harbor no.1490
1041 AC Amsterdam
The Netherlands 

T +31 206 11 53 53
E info.amsterdam@alkion.com

Alkion Terminal Amsterdam (ATA) is located in Amsterdam harbor on the North Sea Channel. The location allows an easy handling 
of petroleum products in the ARA area. The Amsterdam harbor can be reached by Sea and inland channels to Germany and Switzerland.
ATA has an ISPS certificate and is a SEVESO approved company.

www.alkion.com

Liquid storage: 78 000 m3 

17 tanks from 500 to 6 600 m3

Products
Gasoil, Heavy Fuel, TAR, Bio

Product improvement

Blending by loading arms, Heating, Red dye

Accessibility

Rail, road and sea

Additional services

Forwarding/custom formalities

Expansion Potential

Additional capacity of up to 150 000 m3Capacity in m3   Number of tanks

5

12

0

0

From 0 to 5000 

From 5 001 to 10 000 

From 10 001 to 20 000

Above 20 000

Jetty Design

Deadweight (tons)

Length (m)

Depth (m)

20 000

144

10,5

7 000

135

5,5

Jetty 14 Jetty 17


